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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

SHERMAN DIVISION 

 

OCEAN SEMICONDUCTOR LLC, 

 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

HUAWEI DEVICE USA, INC., HUAWEI 

DEVICE CO., LTD., AND HISILICON 

TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD., 

 

 

Defendants. 

Civil Action No. 4:20-cv-991-ALM 

DEMAND FOR JURY TRIAL 

 

 

JOINT NOTICE OF NO DISPUTED PRIVILEGED MATERIALS  

Pursuant to the Scheduling Order (Dkt. 22 at 1), Plaintiff Ocean Semiconductor LLC. and 

Defendants Huawei Device USA, Inc., Huawei Device Co., Ltd., and HiSilicon Technologies 

Co., Ltd. (collectively “the Parties”) hereby notify the Court that the Parties currently have no 

disputes concerning privileged documents and information. 
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Dated:  September 22, 2021   Respectfully submitted, 

 

/s/ Timothy Devlin    

Timothy Devlin   

tdevlin@devlinlawfirm.com  

Henrik D. Parker   

hparker@devlinlawfirm.com  

Alex Chan  

State Bar No. 24108051  

achan@devlinlawfirm.com  

DEVLIN LAW FIRM LLC 

1526 Gilpin Avenue 

Wilmington, Delaware 19806 

Telephone: (302) 449-9010 

Facsimile: (302) 353-4251 

 

ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF, 

OCEAN SEMICONDUCTOR LLC 

 

 

/s/ Aaron Davidson 

Aaron Davidson  

Texas Bar No. 24007080  

adavidson@coleschotz.com 

Vishal Patel  

Texas Bar No. 24065885  

vpatel@coleschotz.com 

James R. Perkins  

Texas Bar No. 24074881  

perkins@coleschotz.com 

COLE SCHOTZ, P.C.  

901 Main Street, Suite 4120  

Dallas, Texas 75202  

Tel: (469) 557-9390  

Fax: (469) 533-1587 

 

ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANTS 

HUAWEI DEVICE USA, INC., 

HUAWEI DEVICE CO., LTD., AND 

HISILICON TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on September 22, 2021, all counsel of record who have consented to 

electronic service are being served with a copy of this document via the Court’s CM/ECF 

system.  

 

/s/  Timothy Devlin  

Timothy Devlin  
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